Stoliarchuk Yurii Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Sept. 8, 1962
Place of birth Tetiiv, Kyiv Oblast (region)

The Prosecutor General's office of Ukraine, Deputy
Prosecutor General of Ukraine

Last position

Date of dismissal Sept. 25, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.82
Expand

risks

1. in the current declaration, overall value of declared movable
property, real estate and cash is 450 000,00 UAH, that is in
32142.8571 times exceeds the declared amount in previous
declaration (14,00 UAH)


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/75
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/75

2. declaration does not indicate the wife known in the pep.org.ua
database

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Stoliarchuk Iryna Viktorivna wife —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18095
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18095
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18095
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18095

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

[

rMeHcioHep, BiACYyTHS

eHepasibHa NpokypaTypa
YKpaiHn, 3acTynHuK
(eHepasibHOro NPoKypopa

(eHepasibHa NpokypaTypa
YKpaiHun, 3acTynHUK
[(eHepasibHOro NPoKypopa
YKpaiHun

The Prosecutor General's office
of Ukraine, Deputy Prosecutor
General of Ukraine

The Prosecutor General's office
of Ukraine, Deputy Prosecutor
General of Ukraine

The Prosecutor General's office
of Ukraine, Deputy Prosecutor
General of Ukraine

General Prosecutor Office,
Deputy Prosecutor General of
Ukraine

65 960,35

72 381,63

49 003,21

22 720,94

17 829,93

17 829,97

13 928,38

1298,51

1130,26

3 625,27

2 202,57

2 202,57

4 257,41


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90965a19-cb07-4387-98bd-816aeabd56d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24c611db-9b43-4fa0-9495-dd40c3032dc8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44cc675c-b8b2-4ee4-be69-bffd201f82d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d9b6fa4-6677-49be-99d8-14b16a75c144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afe79711-622a-4a07-9f51-fa0f22130be9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_200
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_14_49

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

450 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90965a19-cb07-4387-98bd-816aeabd56d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90965a19-cb07-4387-98bd-816aeabd56d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90965a19-cb07-4387-98bd-816aeabd56d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24c611db-9b43-4fa0-9495-dd40c3032dc8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24c611db-9b43-4fa0-9495-dd40c3032dc8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24c611db-9b43-4fa0-9495-dd40c3032dc8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44cc675c-b8b2-4ee4-be69-bffd201f82d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44cc675c-b8b2-4ee4-be69-bffd201f82d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44cc675c-b8b2-4ee4-be69-bffd201f82d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d9b6fa4-6677-49be-99d8-14b16a75c144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d9b6fa4-6677-49be-99d8-14b16a75c144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d9b6fa4-6677-49be-99d8-14b16a75c144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afe79711-622a-4a07-9f51-fa0f22130be9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afe79711-622a-4a07-9f51-fa0f22130be9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afe79711-622a-4a07-9f51-fa0f22130be9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_200

2014 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_14_49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90965a19-cb07-4387-98bd-816aeabd56d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24c611db-9b43-4fa0-9495-dd40c3032dc8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44cc675c-b8b2-4ee4-be69-bffd201f82d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d9b6fa4-6677-49be-99d8-14b16a75c144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afe79711-622a-4a07-9f51-fa0f22130be9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_200
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_14_49

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90965a19-cb07-4387-98bd-816aeabd56d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24c611db-9b43-4fa0-9495-dd40c3032dc8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44cc675c-b8b2-4ee4-be69-bffd201f82d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d9b6fa4-6677-49be-99d8-14b16a75c144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afe79711-622a-4a07-9f51-fa0f22130be9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_200
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_14_49

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 78.8 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 78.8 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 78.8 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 78.8 sq.
(1)

2015 — — 78.8 sq.
(1)

2015 — — 78.0 sq.
(1)

2014 0sqg. m(6) — 78.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90965a19-cb07-4387-98bd-816aeabd56d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24c611db-9b43-4fa0-9495-dd40c3032dc8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44cc675c-b8b2-4ee4-be69-bffd201f82d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d9b6fa4-6677-49be-99d8-14b16a75c144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afe79711-622a-4a07-9f51-fa0f22130be9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_200
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_14_49

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

HONDA FR-V 2007
Honda Civic 5d 2003

HONDA FR-V 2007
Honda Civic 5d 2003

HONDA FR-V 2007
Honda Civic 5d 2003

HONDA FR-V 2007
Honda Civic 5d 2003

HONDA FR-V 2007
Honda Civic 5d 2003

Honda Civic 1.4 n 2003
Honda FR-V 1.8 n 2007

Honda Civic 1.4 2003
Honda FR-V 1.8 2007


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90965a19-cb07-4387-98bd-816aeabd56d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24c611db-9b43-4fa0-9495-dd40c3032dc8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44cc675c-b8b2-4ee4-be69-bffd201f82d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d9b6fa4-6677-49be-99d8-14b16a75c144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afe79711-622a-4a07-9f51-fa0f22130be9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_200
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_14_49

CAREER:

March 31, 2016 — till Sept. 25, 2019 The Prosecutor General's office

of Ukraine, Deputy Prosecutor
General of Ukraine

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/75
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/75
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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